
Dr. Leann Caudill 
caudilll@xavier.edu 
(107C Elet, 745-1958) 

Leadership 
Groups at Work 
Career Development and  
    Transitions 
Organizational Attraction 

Dr. Dalia Diab 
diabd@xavier.edu 
(309 Elet, 745-3522) 

Organizational Attraction and 
     Corporate Reputation 
Judgment and Decision Making  
     Applied to Personnel Psychology 
 Methods and Measurement  

Dr. Cynthia L. Dulaney  
Vice Chair 
Dulaney@xavier.edu 
(202 Elet, 745-3535) 

Memory & Attentional Processes 
Cognition in Individuals with  

Intellectual/Developmental 
    Disabilities 

Cognition and 
Healthcare 

Dr. Christian End 
end@xavier.edu 
(311 Elet), 745-3249 

Sports fan 
Identification Social 
Identity Theory Group 
Membership 
Self-Presentational 
Tactics Fan Aggression 
Gender Differences Online 
Identities 

Dr. Jennifer Gibson 
Gibsonj6@xavier.edu 
(306 Elet, 745-3548) 

Prevention and Promotion 
  Programs for Children, Families,  
  and Schools (e.g., bullying  
  prevention, social emotion 
  learning programs) 

School-based Mental Health  
    Services   
Positive Psychology  

Dr. Alejandra Gonzalez 
gonzaleza22@xavier.edu 
(305 Elet, 745-3568) 

Intimate Partner Violence 
Latinx Communities  
Interpersonal Trauma and 
     Resilience   
Post-traumatic Stress Disorder   
Community-Based Prevention and 

  Intervention 

Dr. Kathleen J. Hart 
Chair 
hartk@xavier.edu 
(102 Elet, 745-3278) 

Evaluation of Juveniles’ Legal 
Abilities 

Malingering of Cognitive 
Disorders 

Dr. Ahlam Lee 
leea15@xavier.edu 
(Elet 206, 745-3956) 

National Culture 
Ideologies and Parochial 

Altruism  
Confirmation Bias  
Social Comparison and 

Competition  

Dr. Morrie Mullins 
mullins@xavier.edu 
(301 Elet, 745-3170) 

Humanitarian Work Psychology  
     and Volunteerism 
Personnel Selection & 
Assessment Publication Bias 
and Research 

  Malpractice 

Dr. Tristan Patterson 
pattersont5@xavier.edu 
(308 Elet Hall, 745-3443) 

Positive Psychology (e.g. self- 
    compassion, well-being, hope) 
Masculinities and Men’s Mental  
    Health 
Interpersonal Trauma and Sexual 
    Violence  
Attitudes about Seeking  

  Psychological Help 

Dr. Jennifer Phillips 
Director, Clinical Training 
phillipsj15@xavier.edu 
(107B Elet, 745-3539) 

Cardiovascular Disease 
Compassion Fatigue in Health 
Care Professionals 
Health Inequalities 
Interprofessional Education 
Mindfulness Interventions in  

  Health Care Settings 

Dr. Stacey Raj  
rajs@xavier.edu 
(303 Elet Hall, 745-4260) 

Culture and Parenting 
 Parenting Interventions for  

Pediatric Populations  
Pediatric Psychology 

Dr. Kim Rosenzweig 
rosenzweigk@xavier.edu 
(310 Elet Hall, 745-3467) 

Adult and Child Trauma 
Vicarious Trauma 
Compassion Fatigue 

Dr. Nicholas Salsman 
Director Psychological 
    Services Center 
salsmann@xavier.edu 
(102A Sycamore Hse, 745-4289) 

Borderline Personality Disorder 
Suicidal and Self-Injurious  
     Behaviors 
Emotion Regulation 
Dialectical Behavior Therapy 
Mindfulness 

Dr. Tammy Sonnentag 
sonnentagt@xavier.edu 
(307 Elet, 745-3469) 

Moral Psychology 
Character Development 
Development and Expression 

of Prosocial Emotions and 
Behaviors 

Dr. Kyle Stephenson 
stephensonk1@xavier.edu 
(Elet 201, 513-745-3463) 

Cognitive-Behavioral 
Therapies 

Mindfulness-Based 
Therapies 

Sexual Dysfunction 
Romantic Relationships 
Trauma & Anxiety 

Dr. Karl W. Stukenberg 
stukenb@xavier.edu 
(202 Sycamore Hse, 745-1041) 

Psychoanalysis 
Psychotherapy Process and 

Outcome 
Psychological Testing (MMPI 

and Rorschach) 

Dr. Reneé Zucchero  
Associate Director,  
   Clinical Training 
Zucchero@xavier.edu  
(302 Elet, 745-3911) 

Geropsychology and Healthy Aging 
Psychosocial Oncology 
Service Learning 
Interprofessional Education 
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